
WPTDeepstacks Online Series EU

WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini)
€200K GTD 
($235.8K GTD)

Start Time Late Reg # Event Buy-in Clock Chips Levels

Sunday, April 5, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1A : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Monday, April 6, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1B : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Tuesday, April 7, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1C : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Wednesday, April 8, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1D : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Thursday, April 9, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1E : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Friday, April 10, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1F : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Saturday, April 11, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1G : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Sunday, April 12, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1H : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Monday, April 13, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1J : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Tuesday, April 14, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1K : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Wednesday, April 15, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1L : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Thursday, April 16, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1M : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Friday, April 17, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1N : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Saturday, April 18, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1P : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Sunday, April 19, 2020

20:00 22:34 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1Q : €200K GTD €45+5 ($53+6) 12 30,000  

Monday, April 20, 2020

18:00 19:05 #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Day 1R : €200K GTD  [Turbo] €45+5 ($53+6) 5 30,000  

20:00 - #2 WPTDeepStacks Online Main Event (#02-Mini) Final Day : €200K GTD - (-) 12 -  
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